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Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  1  PAYART Damien   

1 START

2 1 1.119

29 1 1:49.603 1 1:48.484

66 1 3:51.843 2 2:02.240

93 1 5:50.594 3 1:58.751

113 1 7:33.181 4 1:42.587

136 1 9:14.119 5 1:40.938

155 1 10:57.658 6 1:43.539

174 1 12:39.341 7 1:41.683

193 1 14:22.091 8 1:42.750

210 1 16:04.120 9 1:42.029

226 1 17:46.533 10 1:42.413

240 1 19:30.982 11 1:44.449

246 20:28.842 FINISH

255 1 21:15.524 12 1:44.542

  3  SEBASTIA Alexandre   

1 START

13 3 4.261

35 3 1:52.183 1 1:47.922

55 3 3:36.348 2 1:44.165

80 3 5:21.012 3 1:44.664

104 3 7:05.674 4 1:44.662

128 3 8:49.575 5 1:43.901

151 3 10:34.974 6 1:45.399

246 20:28.842 FINISH

  4  REBUS Alain   

1 START

26 4 8.304

46 4 2:01.531 1 1:53.227

67 4 3:52.453 2 1:50.922

89 4 5:42.333 3 1:49.880

112 4 7:30.554 4 1:48.221

137 4 9:19.300 5 1:48.746

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

160 4 11:07.235 6 1:47.935

178 4 12:55.466 7 1:48.231

197 4 14:44.057 8 1:48.591

214 4 16:32.756 9 1:48.699

230 4 18:21.382 10 1:48.626

245 4 20:11.230 11 1:49.848

246 20:28.842 FINISH

260 4 22:01.767 12 1:50.537

  5  FOCQUE Pierre   

1 START

16 5 4.824

37 5 1:54.605 1 1:49.781

60 5 3:43.068 2 1:48.463

84 5 5:30.802 3 1:47.734

107 5 7:18.728 4 1:47.926

131 5 9:07.156 5 1:48.428

154 5 10:55.747 6 1:48.591

175 5 12:44.412 7 1:48.665

194 5 14:32.580 8 1:48.168

211 5 16:21.183 9 1:48.603

227 5 18:09.592 10 1:48.409

241 5 19:57.685 11 1:48.093

246 20:28.842 FINISH

257 5 21:46.408 12 1:48.723

  7  PINAULT Thierry   

1 START

23 7 6.993

44 7 2:00.577 1 1:53.584

65 7 3:51.510 2 1:50.933

90 7 5:44.991 3 1:53.481

115 7 7:38.064 4 1:53.073

139 7 9:32.829 5 1:54.765

246 20:28.842 FINISH
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Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  11  GERBER Philippe   

1 START

19 11 5.902

43 11 1:57.978 1 1:52.076

63 11 3:47.389 2 1:49.411

86 11 5:35.667 3 1:48.278

109 11 7:23.370 4 1:47.703

132 11 9:11.060 5 1:47.690

156 11 10:58.416 6 1:47.356

176 11 12:45.390 7 1:46.974

195 11 14:32.972 8 1:47.582

212 11 16:21.705 9 1:48.733

228 11 18:09.758 10 1:48.053

242 11 19:58.434 11 1:48.676

246 20:28.842 FINISH

259 11 21:47.538 12 1:49.104

  12  LOUVET Jean-Bernard   

1 START

12 12 3.865

39 12 1:55.577 1 1:51.712

58 12 3:41.493 2 1:45.916

82 12 5:26.589 3 1:45.096

105 12 7:10.950 4 1:44.361

130 12 8:56.561 5 1:45.611

153 12 10:42.062 6 1:45.501

173 12 12:27.558 7 1:45.496

192 12 14:12.189 8 1:44.631

209 12 15:58.174 9 1:45.985

225 12 17:42.590 10 1:44.416

239 12 19:26.910 11 1:44.320

246 20:28.842 FINISH

254 12 21:12.393 12 1:45.483

  14  DELCHER Christian   

1 START

24 14 7.209

49 14 2:08.283 1 2:01.074

71 14 4:06.183 2 1:57.900

95 14 6:04.731 3 1:58.548

120 14 8:03.196 4 1:58.465

143 14 10:02.148 5 1:58.952

166 14 12:00.239 6 1:58.091

188 14 13:56.807 7 1:56.568

246 20:28.842 FINISH

  16  GARIN José Maria   

1 START

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

15 16 4.765

38 16 1:55.282 1 1:50.517

64 16 3:47.423 2 1:52.141

88 16 5:37.363 3 1:49.940

111 16 7:25.216 4 1:47.853

134 16 9:13.697 5 1:48.481

158 16 11:00.931 6 1:47.234

246 20:28.842 FINISH

  21  PICARD Serge   

1 START

21 21 6.377

47 21 2:02.207 1 1:55.830

69 21 3:54.662 2 1:52.455

91 21 5:47.329 3 1:52.667

116 21 7:38.976 4 1:51.647

138 21 9:31.394 5 1:52.418

161 21 11:24.220 6 1:52.826

181 21 13:16.567 7 1:52.347

199 21 15:08.616 8 1:52.049

216 21 17:00.217 9 1:51.601

232 21 18:51.545 10 1:51.328

246 20:28.842 FINISH

248 21 20:43.423 11 1:51.878

  23  MAXIM David   

1 START

17 23 5.394

41 23 1:56.860 1 1:51.466

61 23 3:46.979 2 1:50.119

85 23 5:35.339 3 1:48.360

108 23 7:23.194 4 1:47.855

133 23 9:12.977 5 1:49.783

157 23 11:00.646 6 1:47.669

177 23 12:48.482 7 1:47.836

196 23 14:36.411 8 1:47.929

213 23 16:23.922 9 1:47.511

229 23 18:11.188 10 1:47.266

243 23 19:58.951 11 1:47.763

246 20:28.842 FINISH

261 23 22:11.454 12 2:12.503

  24  DUMONTEL Jean-Claude   

1 START

74 24 4:30.865

114 24 7:36.297 1 3:05.432

246 20:28.842 FINISH
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  27  MALM Stefan   

1 START

8 27 2.485

33 27 1:50.708 1 1:48.223

54 27 3:34.506 2 1:43.798

77 27 5:18.103 3 1:43.597

100 27 7:01.722 4 1:43.619

124 27 8:44.314 5 1:42.592

147 27 10:27.077 6 1:42.763

168 27 12:10.232 7 1:43.155

186 27 13:53.472 8 1:43.240

204 27 15:36.243 9 1:42.771

220 27 17:18.981 10 1:42.738

235 27 19:01.790 11 1:42.809

246 20:28.842 FINISH

251 27 20:44.738 12 1:42.948

  28  CHERMAZ Carlo   

1 START

7 28 2.146

31 28 1:50.205 1 1:48.059

53 28 3:34.680 2 1:44.475

78 28 5:18.366 3 1:43.686

101 28 7:02.269 4 1:43.903

125 28 8:44.986 5 1:42.717

148 28 10:27.654 6 1:42.668

169 28 12:10.807 7 1:43.153

187 28 13:53.676 8 1:42.869

205 28 15:38.393 9 1:44.717

221 28 17:20.928 10 1:42.535

236 28 19:03.906 11 1:42.978

246 20:28.842 FINISH

252 28 20:47.495 12 1:43.589

  34  VAYSSIE Cyril   

1 START

11 34 3.314

34 34 1:51.848 1 1:48.534

56 34 3:36.682 2 1:44.834

79 34 5:20.800 3 1:44.118

102 34 7:04.779 4 1:43.979

126 34 8:48.863 5 1:44.084

149 34 10:34.097 6 1:45.234

170 34 12:18.704 7 1:44.607

189 34 14:03.729 8 1:45.025

207 34 15:49.278 9 1:45.549

224 34 17:35.190 10 1:45.912

246 20:28.842 FINISH

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  35  VINUALES Emmanuel   

1 START

3 35 1.355

30 35 1:49.732 1 1:48.377

246 20:28.842 FINISH

  40  LACOSTE Antoine   

1 START

5 40 1.790

28 40 1:49.341 1 1:47.551

52 40 3:32.925 2 1:43.584

76 40 5:15.519 3 1:42.594

99 40 7:00.058 4 1:44.539

123 40 8:43.330 5 1:43.272

146 40 10:26.792 6 1:43.462

167 40 12:09.802 7 1:43.010

185 40 13:52.897 8 1:43.095

203 40 15:35.840 9 1:42.943

219 40 17:18.469 10 1:42.629

234 40 19:01.123 11 1:42.654

246 20:28.842 FINISH

250 40 20:44.716 12 1:43.593

  43  DEMUYS Ludovic   

1 START

20 43 6.185

45 43 2:01.193 1 1:55.008

68 43 3:54.268 2 1:53.075

92 43 5:48.387 3 1:54.119

117 43 7:40.286 4 1:51.899

140 43 9:33.101 5 1:52.815

162 43 11:24.735 6 1:51.634

182 43 13:17.125 7 1:52.390

200 43 15:09.252 8 1:52.127

217 43 17:00.756 9 1:51.504

233 43 18:52.297 10 1:51.541

246 20:28.842 FINISH

249 43 20:43.974 11 1:51.677

  60  RILEY John   

1 START

4 60 1.712

27 60 1:47.150 1 1:45.438

51 60 3:29.047 2 1:41.897

75 60 5:10.657 3 1:41.610

98 60 6:52.023 4 1:41.366

122 60 8:33.943 5 1:41.920

145 60 10:15.784 6 1:41.841
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165 60 11:58.474 7 1:42.690

184 60 13:40.509 8 1:42.035

201 60 15:22.972 9 1:42.463

218 60 17:03.993 10 1:41.021

231 60 18:45.855 11 1:41.862

246 20:28.842 FINISH

247 60 20:29.194 12 1:43.339

  61  HARVEY Dave   

1 START

10 61 3.122

36 61 1:52.854 1 1:49.732

57 61 3:37.329 2 1:44.475

81 61 5:21.533 3 1:44.204

103 61 7:05.403 4 1:43.870

127 61 8:49.191 5 1:43.788

150 61 10:34.461 6 1:45.270

171 61 12:19.154 7 1:44.693

190 61 14:04.202 8 1:45.048

206 61 15:47.932 9 1:43.730

223 61 17:31.954 10 1:44.022

237 61 19:16.599 11 1:44.645

246 20:28.842 FINISH

253 61 21:01.543 12 1:44.944

  66  DEBUS Denis   

1 START

9 66 2.651

32 66 1:50.528 1 1:47.877

73 66 4:27.316 2 2:36.788

97 66 6:14.549 3 1:47.233

119 66 7:59.706 4 1:45.157

141 66 9:43.370 5 1:43.664

163 66 11:27.384 6 1:44.014

180 66 13:11.237 7 1:43.853

198 66 14:55.286 8 1:44.049

215 66 [IN] 16:43.159 9

246 20:28.842 FINISH

258 66 21:46.700 10

  70  LEGROS Frédéric   

1 START

22 70 6.596

48 70 2:03.569 1 1:56.973

70 70 3:58.910 2 1:55.341

94 70 5:53.665 3 1:54.755

118 70 7:49.041 4 1:55.376

142 70 9:44.776 5 1:55.735

164 70 11:40.856 6 1:56.080

183 70 13:36.457 7 1:55.601

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

202 70 15:32.521 8 1:56.064

222 70 17:26.829 9 1:54.308

238 70 19:22.882 10 1:56.053

246 20:28.842 FINISH

256 70 21:18.124 11 1:55.242

  76  SKROTZKI Kim   

1 START

14 76 4.543

40 76 1:55.805 1 1:51.262

59 76 3:41.984 2 1:46.179

83 76 5:27.101 3 1:45.117

106 76 7:11.208 4 1:44.107

129 76 8:56.075 5 1:44.867

152 76 10:41.531 6 1:45.456

172 76 12:27.197 7 1:45.666

191 76 14:11.932 8 1:44.735

208 76 15:57.812 9 1:45.880

246 20:28.842 FINISH

  84  CHILCOTT Robert   

1 START

6 84 2.206

246 20:28.842 FINISH

  90  RANOARIMANANA Kévin   

1 START

18 90 5.296

42 90 1:57.110 1 1:51.814

62 90 3:47.221 2 1:50.111

87 90 5:36.119 3 1:48.898

110 90 7:23.693 4 1:47.574

135 90 9:13.530 5 1:49.837

159 90 11:03.595 6 1:50.065

179 90 [IN] 13:05.799 7

246 20:28.842 FINISH

  93  SEBASTIANI Bruno   

1 START

25 93 8.063

50 93 2:10.976 1 2:02.913

72 93 4:11.546 2 2:00.570

96 93 6:12.931 3 2:01.385

121 93 8:12.277 4 1:59.346

144 93 10:13.224 5 2:00.947

246 20:28.842 FINISH
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Sous réserve du contrôle technique ou d'incidents d'ordre sportif


